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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $662.00 $424.40 $237.60  3.51 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 3.51
20 SPOT Totals: $424.40 $662.00 $237.60 

2 $2.00 $3.25 ($1.25)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.02
3FOR$1 Totals: $3.25 $4.00 $0.75 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.01
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

2 $206.14 $53.32 $152.82  1.09  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $402.40 $316.67 $85.73  2.13  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $97.00 $5.92 $91.08  0.51  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $33.60 $10.00 $23.60  0.18  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $68.75 $103.00 ($34.25)  0.36  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.34
BEST BET Totals: $488.91 $819.24 $330.33 

4 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $6.50 $6.50 

40 $909.50 $541.00 $368.50  4.82 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.82
BOTTOM S Totals: $541.00 $909.50 $368.50 

32 $205.00 $47.00 $158.00  1.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 1.09
EDGE S Totals: $47.00 $205.00 $158.00 

4 $59.00 $50.00 $9.00  0.31  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $47.20 $60.00 ($12.80)  0.25  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $11.80 $0.00 $11.80  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.62
KINGO Totals: $110.00 $118.00 $8.00 

40 $104.64 $60.00 $44.64  0.55 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.55
LEFT S Totals: $60.00 $104.64 $44.64 

2 $56.00 $45.50 $10.50  0.30  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $125.75 $48.25 $77.50  0.67  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $35.55 $2.00 $33.55  0.19  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $84.50 $16.00 $68.50  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $15.25 $5.00 $10.25  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $9.25 $0.25 $9.00  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.85
MEAN GR Totals: $117.00 $348.55 $231.55 

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.00
MEGABB Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1 $6.00 $0.01 $5.99  0.03  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.08
PARLAY Totals: $0.01 $16.00 $15.99 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $988.00 $2,381.30 ($1,393.30)  5.23  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.23
PENNY Totals: $2,381.30 $988.00 ($1,393.30)

8 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.02
PENY Totals: $1.00 $3.00 $2.00 

1 $940.25 $789.90 $150.35  4.98  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $1,863.80 $1,274.65 $589.15  9.87  0.78  0.08Regular

3 $780.35 $796.82 ($16.47)  4.13  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $444.15 $123.72 $320.43  2.35  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $150.75 $14.10 $136.65  0.80  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $209.70 $70.60 $139.10  1.11  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $29.25 $0.20 $29.05  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $80.74 $116.40 ($35.66)  0.43  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $24.90 $11.20 $13.70  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $446.60 $171.50 $275.10  2.36  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $19.60 $2.70 $16.90  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $24.40 $1.00 $23.40  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $11.20 $1.20 $10.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $8.00 $1.20 $6.80  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $69.00 $15.10 $53.90  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.02
Regular Totals: $3,390.29 $5,102.69 $1,712.40 

40 $85.00 $90.00 ($5.00)  0.45 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.45
RIGHT S Totals: $90.00 $85.00 ($5.00)

1 $5,326.92 $4,801.52 $525.40  28.20  0.50  0.14SPOTLITE

2 $2,104.95 $1,430.20 $674.75  11.15  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $176.25 $298.05 ($121.80)  0.93  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $74.25 $27.30 $46.95  0.39  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 40.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,557.07 $7,682.37 $1,125.30 

3 $829.50 $588.00 $241.50  4.39  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $87.50 $15.83 $71.67  0.46  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $50.50 $3.00 $47.50  0.27  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 5.15
SUPERSP Totals: $606.83 $973.50 $366.67 

40 $857.75 $747.30 $110.45  4.54 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 4.54
TOP S Totals: $747.30 $857.75 $110.45 

 0.54 100.00Grand Totals $18,886.74 $15,565.36 $3,321.38 
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